

TABLE OF CHANGES –FORM
Form G-1041, Genealogy Index Search Request
OMB Number: 1615-0096
10/30/2019

Reason for Revision: 2019 Fee Rule

Legend for Proposed Text:

- Black font = Current text
- **Red font** = Changes

Expires 09/30/2022

Edition Date 09/17/2019

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
Page 1 Part 1. Information About You (Requestor)	[Page 1] Part 1. Information About You (Requestor) ... <i>Requestor's Certification</i> By my signature, I consent to pay all costs incurred for search, duplication, and review of documents up to \$65. (See Form G-1041 Instructions for more information.) 6.a. Requestor's Signature 6.b. Date of Signature (mm/dd/yyyy)	[Page 1] Part 1. Information About You (Requestor) ... <i>Requestor's Certification</i> By my signature, I consent to pay all costs incurred for search, duplication, and review of documents up to \$240. (See Form G-1041 Instructions for more information.) [No change]